*

DELIVERY ADVICE

(REPRINT)

Sending Plant:

Shipping Point:

DN11

Durban Warehouse
Unit 3A, Clairwood
Logistics Park
4092 CLAIRWOOD,

Warehouse Bond Nos:

LR Clairwood

Receiving DN14

Plant:

LR
254 OLIVER TAMBO ROAD

BLOEMFONTEIN

9301 BLOEMFONTEIN
SOUTH AFRICA

Warehouse Bond Nos:

Shipmeht No:

Delivery No:

Order Number:

Purchase Order No:

Haulier/Vessel:

1055062016

5704531342

Guods Issue Date: 29.10.2024 Seal No:
Customer Delivery Date: 01.11.2024 Receiving Plant [ Jyes [X]no
Under Bond:
Shipping Instructions:
/ R
Moz / = gAC
- -
] >
Bré&n _@% ;
() < - =
347 j(j//cj////%
Material ABVS Quantity UoM Batch ID|Supplying
f SLED/BBD|Plant Under
\_ " _Bond
694741 Bells Extra Spl 1L [43.00 165Y CAS[L4239¢G006[[ JYes [X]No
12X01 Dicer [26.08.2029
MCase - Laaaeee 125, 08,2022
783163 Don Julio Blanc 38.00| o 12v Cas|L40MADI002) 1Yes [XINo
75cl 06X01 SCase 4220100 08.02,2029
694742 Bells Extra Spl 43,00 21 CAS|L4199CF002|[ ]lYes [X]No
75cl 12X01 21.07.2029
782656 Bells Extra Spl 43,00 288v CAS|L42951H001 [ 1Yes [X]No
20cl 48X01 Y 23.10.2029
777893 JW BRlack 43.00 3847 CAS|L3234CAQ004|[ lYes [X]No
75cl 12Y 12X01 10.08.2027

Declaration: We hereby declare the foregoing to be a full and true account of contents of Goods Described

Signature of sender: V f’/
Date: 3{;//0/2 L/

Signature of receiving site: @W(ﬁ?’

Date: B///o/z024

(7Y

.
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1 4
Clafrwaid Logistics Park
Basil Febraary Road
Mobeni East
4060

Selwyn@lrsa.co.za

Liquor Runner Clairwood Clairwood

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE -
CONSIGNEE - LR BLOEMFONTEIN IBT

£
JEvT

Scan with LRIMAN

" Http:/ /www.lrsa.co.za

DIASA

Transport Company:

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 0
Number of Chepp: 17

IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS "~

PRINCIPAL'_'REFE;RE:‘N‘CE NUMBER
1055062016/DN11/DN14IBT

LR Primary

Driver Name: |BENNETT MOAMOHE

Wednesday 30 October 2024

Expected Delivery Date: 2024-11-01 Truck Reg Nr: JBK283FS
Transport Reference: Dispatch Date: 2024-10-30
58291. g Dispatch Time: 15:00
Driver Signature: /QI%/ LR Signature: // ’ H/;I’
No. of Seals Received by Driver . Seal Number
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prE (310N

Durban

;5(75 Lt D T 3 g S

CEL T 07452 k9167

 LIQUOR RUNNERS

GOODS RECEIPT / ISSUE No 51447

To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdrivers or Warehouse

(haed

DRIVER NAME BN ET

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CQ. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle)

LOAD SHEET No: Z¢£sz/?

VEHICLE REG No:

TBK 283 FS

CUSTOMER | 1 BT Bl oEwnA

DATE RECEIVED |3Zo| {0 |("zolW

[7cHEr

UPLIFTNOTE

Nz DESCRIPTION

RECEIVED
Cases | _ Units

Cases Units
Received | Received
Damaged | Damaged

REMARKS
INV. NO.

1) gells x1ike SEC (e (L

10 550672016

2) Bils xeripa SPL Flxrsowl

210 A2

3) ZALS YTl SPL 48yzoow\

285100

4 /) Black 12N 1?5014

5) Do Al T B las o byt¢omwl

23/ 15 P
L

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

[13)

1“))

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

PALET CONTROL: GKN BLUE  #1

OTHER

TOTAL

(049 2

[T MEE

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHYSICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: Sl

TIME COMPLETED: 5"?4’7/3 2

DRIVER:

PAGE; __\_—.

7
PAGE; _L_’

Eagle Stationers 031 3354000



-~ LIQUOR RUNNER

BLOEMFONTEIN

4522¢

GOODS RECEIVED VOUCHER |
To be completed on receipt of goods from Producers, Truckdriver or Warehouse

DRIVER NAME Bﬁw"”é

HIRE TRANSPORTATION CO. (If delivered by Hire Vehicle)

LIE “Trovsport

VEHICLE REG NO: SBW 9283 F/S

LOAD SHEETNO: | {053 062-0/6
CUSTOMER D 800 DATE RECENED | 3| /o f2erer-
& v UPLIFTNOTE
RECEIVED Cases | Units REMARKS
DESCRIPTION Received | Received
Cases Units Damaged | Damaged INV. NO.
- Bells Setra Special oyl 288
2 u e ke | 2ned
) ©  qorl | tes V|
4) —S'o e Wolwer \5;9156\ \Qx 7% 33&-‘//
5o Tolie ame 6x7% 12V
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
lrs)
4)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
PALLETCONTROL: GKN (BlUE) #1 | (7,
OTHER !
TOTAL| (70

NOTE: ON G.R.V. SHOW ONLY STOCK WHICH HAS PHISICALLY BEEN RECEIVED

Tive compLeTeD: | W H 12

PAGE:

CHECKED ON RECEIPT BY: waf/ L——Q DRIVER: /374uuai

! PAGE: __,L_

Oranje Print & Packaging 2017 (083 287 7300) BFN152091




254 Church Street
Hamilton

Bloemfontein
9301

051 435 8879

Dewald@lrsa.co.za

292 Church Street
Hamilton
Bloemfontein

Liguor Rumers

v 051 435 4711
Liquor Runners Bloemfo Bloemfontein - Http: / /www.\rsa.co.za

GRYV for Diageo South Africa - LRSA NR: 20342 (GRV)

Receiver: Godfrey
Checker: Godfrey Réceive Date: 2024-10-31
Warehouse Clairwood WarehouseRecv: Bloemfontein
Sender Ref 1: 1055062016/DN11/DN14IBT Sénder Ref 2: 58291.
SKU Code Stock Description Bin Batch Number  QTY(Cases)  QTY(Units)
Full Cases
694742 BELLS EXTRA (12 X 750ML) 1 L4199CF002 210 0
/893 JW BLACK 75CL 12Y (12 X 750ML) 1 L3234CA004 384 0
694741 BELLS EXTRAWHISKY (12 X 1L) 1 1.4239CG006 165 0
782656 BELLS EXTRA SPL 20CL (48 X 200ML) 1 L42951H001 288 0
783163 DON JULIO BLANC (6 X 750ML}) 1 L4041D1002 12 0
1,059.00 0.00
Total QTY Received 1,059.00 0.00

-
Checked By: Receiver: JBK283FS
Transport Company: Checker: BENNETT MOANOHE
Driver Signature:
31/10/2024  04:19:46 PM 11




